/ Contents

Preface

LN =

©n &=

© e N o

11.
12.
13.

UNITI

Introduction to Pharmaceutical Analysis
Errors in Laboratory Measurements
Pharmacopoeia, Sources of Impurities and
Limit Test

UNIT Il

Acid-Base Titrations
Non-Aqueous Titrations

UNIT 111

Precipitation Titrations
Complexometric Titrations

Gravimetry
Diazotization Titrations

UNIT IV
Redox Titrations

Conductometry
Potentiometry
Polarography

Question Bank
Bibliography
Subject Index

Vii

21

35
47

56
64
77
91

94

UNIT V: Electrochemical Methods of Analysis

102
111
131
139
141
143



